
 

3010045990 - Keebler Other Cookies
Chocolate Chip 13.3oz 12ct 
Baked to golden perfection by the lovable Keebler Elves, crispy Keebler
Old Fashioned Chocolate Chip Cookies feature real, delicious chocolate
in every bite for a homemade flavor you love; Delightful dessert
snacking no matter the occasion. Packaged as 12, 13.3oz trays; These
cookies feature semisweet chocolate chips, and an old-fashioned taste
that stands out; A sweet, satisfying treat alongside lunch or dinner or
perfect complement to a robust dessert spread. 

Brand: Keebler® 

Nutrition Facts
Serving size 2 Cookies (28g) 

Amount per serving

Calories 140

 % Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g 9%

Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%

Trans Fat 0g  

Polyunsaturated Fat 2g  

Monounsaturated Fat 1.5g  

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 140mg 6%

Total Carbohydrate 19g 7%

Dietary Fiber 1g 3%

Total Sugars 9g

Includes 8g Added Sugars 16% 

Protein 2g 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 10mg 0%

Iron 0.9mg 4% • Potassium 30mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet.
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

Ingredients
Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Vitamin B1 [Thiamin Mononitrate], Vitamin B2 
[Riboflavin], Folic Acid), Semisweet Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Dextrose,
Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor), Vegetable Oil (Soybean And Palm Oil With Tbhq For Freshness),
Sugar, High Fructose Corn Syrup.Contains 2% Or Less of Salt, Leavening (Baking Soda,
Monocalcium Phosphate), Artificial Flavor, Whey.

Case Specifications
GTIN 10030100459900 Case Gross Weight 11.50 LB 

UPC  Case Net Weight 10 LB 

Pack Size 12 / 13.3OZ Case L,W,H 19.56 IN, 10.69 IN, 9.13 IN

Shelf Life 270 Days Cube 1.10 CF 

Tie x High 8 x 5

Preparation and Cooking
Keebler Old Fashioned Cookies are ready to eat right out of the package 

Serving Suggestions
Convenient and ready to eat, these crunchy cookies make a delicious anytime dessert snack 

Packaging and Storage
Dry 

Allergens
CONTAINS:
Milk or Milk Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives
MAY CONTAIN:
Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives
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